Automotive Technician Colorado Springs Campus - Certification

|Category Item ISBN Course Credits Cost/Hr. Student Cost | Tax 8.2% Total
Tuition Tuition 72 $ 38100 $  27,432.00 $ - $27,432.00
Tools / Supplies Tool Kit (voucher) Matco S 1,634.21 S - S 1,634.21
1,635.00
Books
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-930-62233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Institute S 75.00 $ 6.15 $ 81.15
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-930-62220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Institute S 50.00 $ 410 $ 54.10
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-997-89940-5 CCR-100 Career Team S 62.00 $ 5.08 $ 67.08
Electude Access N/A All Courses Electude S 105.00 $ 861 $ 113.61
Electude Classroom Bundle (Vol 1&2) N/A All Courses Electude S 450.00 $ 36.90 $ 486.90
Modern Automotive Technology Shop Manual 978-1-645-64690-7 All Courses G-W S 48.00 S 394 $ 51.94
$ 855.00
Uniforms Shirts, 4 short sleeve S 120.00 $ 9.84 § 129.84
$ 130.00
Certifications EPA Section 609 Refrigerant Recovery & Recycling Certification
(No Student Cost) Pro Cut Train Smart Level 1 Certification
ASE Engine Repair
ASE Automatic Transmission/Transaxle
ASE Manual Drive Train & Axles
ASE Suspension & Steering
ASE Brakes
ASE Electrical/Electronic Systems
ASE Heating & Air Conditioning
ASE Engine Performance
ASE Light Vehicle Diesel Engines Total $30,052.00




Automotive Technician Colorado Springs Campus - Associates - Colorado Springs Campus

|category Item ISBN Course Credits Cost/Hr. Student Cost  Tax8.2% | Total |
Tuition Tuition 22.5 S 366.00 $ 8,235.00 S 8,235.00
72 S 38200 $ 27,504.00 S 27,504.00
$35,739.00
Tools / Supplies  Tool Kit (voucher) Matco S 1,634.21 S - S 1,634.21
S 1,635.00
Books Vendor
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-930-62233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Institute S 75.00 S 6.15 S 81.15
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-930-62220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Institute S 50.00 $ 410 S 54.10
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-997-89940-5 CCR-100 Career Team S 62.00 S 5.08 S 67.08
Electude Access N/A All Courses Electude S 105.00 S 861 S 113.61
Electude Classroom Bundle Volume 1&2 N/A All Courses Electude S 450.00 $ 3690 $ 486.90
Modern Automotive Technology Shop Manual 978-1-645-64690-7 All Courses G-W S 48.00 S 394 S 51.94
Leadership Enhance the Lessons of Experience 978-1-26648-574-9 Let-150 Mcgraw Hill S 60.00 S 492 $ 64.92
Critical Thinking 978-1-266-76159-1 CT-201 Mcgraw Hill S 60.00 S 492 S 64.92
Business Communication 978-1-265-16444-7 BC-210 Mcgraw Hill S 60.00 S 492 $ 64.92
Introduction to Business 978-1-265-50554-7 IB-215 Mcgraw Hill S 66.00 S 541 $ 71.41
American Government 978-1-266-51600-9 AG-255 Mcgraw Hill S 66.00 S 541 $ 71.41
$  1,193.00
Uniforms Shirts, 4 short sleeve S 120.00 S 984 S 129.84
S 130.00
Certifications EPA Section 609 Refrigerant Recovery & Recycling Certification
(No Student Cost) Pro Cut Train Smart Level 1 Certification
ASE Engine Repair
ASE Automatic Transmission/Transaxle
ASE Manual Drive Train & Axles
ASE Suspension & Steering
ASE Brakes
ASE Electrical/Electronic Systems
ASE Heating & Air Conditioning
ASE Engine Performance
ASE Light Vehicle Diesel Engines Total $38,697.00




Computer Systems Techinican Certificate- Colorado Springs Campus
Category Item ISBN Course Publisher / type Credit Hours Cost/Hr. Student Cost Tax 8.2% Total
Tuition Tuition 61.5 $ 372.00 $ 22,878.00 $ - $22,878.00
Tools / Supplies Dell Inspiron 15 Dell S 279.99 S 2296 $ 302.95
$ 303.00
Books
Thought Patters for High Performance 978-1-93062-233-3 CCR-100 Pacific Inst S 75.00 $ 6.15 $ 81.15
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 978-1-93062-220-3 ACD-150 Pacific Inst S 50.00 $ 410 $ 54.10
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 978-0-99789-940-5 All Courses CareerTeam S 62.00 $ 508 $ 67.08
Official CompTIA IT Fundamentals Guide 978-1-64274-273-2 CN-100 CompTIA S 21.00 $ 172 S 22.72
CompTIA Labs for IT Fundamentals (ITF+) (FCO-U61) - Student Access Key 978-1-64274-303-6 CN-100 CompTIA S 31.00 $ 254 S 33.54
The ITF+ FCO-U61 CertMaster Practice None CN-100 CompTIA S 39.00 $ 320 $ 42.20
Official CompTIA A+ Core 1 & Core 2 Student Guide (Exams 220-1101 & 220-1102) 978-1-64274-415-6 CN-101,102  CompTIA S 71.00 $ 582 $ 76.82
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for A+ (220-1101 and 220-1102) 978-1-64274-427-9 CN-101,102  CompTIA S 93.00 $ 7.63 $ 100.63
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for A+ (220-1101 and 220-1102) 978-1-64274-424-8 CN-101,102  CompTIA S 146.00 $ 1197 S 157.97
Official CompTIA Network+ Student Guide (Exam N10-008) 978-1-64274-357-9 CN-110 CompTIA S 53.00 $ 435 S 57.35
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Network+ (Exam N10-008) 978-1-64274-381-4 CN-110 CompTIA $ 64.00 $ 525 $ 69.25
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Network+ (N10-008) 978-1-64274-382-1 CN-110 CompTIA $ 73.00 $ 599 $ 78.99
Server+ Print Student Guide SKO-005 978-1-64274-338-8 CN-115 CompTIA S 53.00 $ 435 S 57.35
Server+ CertMaster Labs for Server+ (SK0-005) 978-1-64274-366-1 CN-115 CompTIA S 64.00 $ 525 $ 69.25
Server+ CertMaster Practice for Server+ (SK0-005) 978-1-64274-365-4 CN-115 CompTIA S 73.00 $ 599 $ 78.99
Linux+ Student Guide XKO-005 978-1-64274-443-9 CN-120 CompTIA S 53.00 $ 435 S 57.35
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Linux+ (XKO-005) 978-1-64274-450-7 CN-120 CompTIA S 64.00 $ 525 $ 69.25
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Linux+ (XKO-005) 978-1-64274-449-1 CN-120 CompTIA S 73.00 $ 599 $ 78.99
Official CompTIA Security+ Student Guide (Exam SY0-701) 978-1-64274-511-5 CN-125 CompTIA S 61.00 $ 500 $ 66.00
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Security+ (SY0-701) 978-1-64274-517-7 CN-125 CompTIA S 71.00 $ 582 $ 76.82
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Security+ (SYO-701) 978-1-64274-516-0 CN-125 CompTIA S 73.00 $ 599 $ 78.99
$ 1,475.00
Uniforms shirts, light-grey polo, 2ea. image solutions S 34.00 $ 279 $ 36.79
$ 37.00
Certifications IT Fundamentals
(No Student Cost) A+ Hardware & Software
Network +
Linux Essentials
MTA Server

Security + TOTAL $24,693.00|




Computer Network Systems Techinican-Degree- Colorado Springs Campus

Category
Tuition

Tools / Supplies

Books

Uniforms

Certifications
(No Student Cost)

Item

Tuition

Dell Inspiron 15

Thought Patters for High Performance

College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources

Official CompTIA IT Fundamentals Guide

CompTIA Labs for IT Fundamentals (ITF+) (FCO-U61) - Student Access Key

The ITF+ FCO-U61 CertMaster Practice

Official CompTIA A+ Core 1 & Core 2 Student Guide (Exams 220-1101 & 220-1102)

CompTIA CertMaster Labs for A+ (220-1101 and 220-1102)
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for A+ (220-1101 and 220-1102)
Official CompTIA Network+ Student Guide (Exam N10-008)
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Network+ (Exam N10-008)
CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Network+ (N10-008)
Server+ Print Student Guide SKO-005

Server+ CertMaster Labs for Server+ (SK0-005)

Server+ CertMaster Practice for Server+ (SK0-005)

Linux+ Student Guide XKO-005

CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Linux+ (XKO-005)

CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Linux+ (XKO-005)

Official CompTIA Security+ Student Guide (Exam SY0-701)
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Security+ (SY0-701)

CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Security+ (SY0-701)

The Official CompTIA Cloud+ Student Guide (Exam CV0-003)
CompTIA CertMaster Labs for Cloud+ (CV0-003)

CompTIA CertMaster Practice for Cloud+ (CV0-003)
Leadership: Enhancing the Lessons of Experience

Critical Thinking

Business Communication

Introduction to Business, Ferrell
American Government

shirts, light-grey polo, 2ea.

IT Fundamentals

A+ Hardware & Software
Network +

Linux Essentials

MTA Server

Security +

Cloud +

ISBN

978-1-93062-233-3
978-1-93062-220-3
978-0-99789-940-5
978-1-64274-273-2
978-1-64274-303-6
None

978-1-64274-415-6

978-1-64274-427-9
978-1-64274-424-8
978-1-64274-357-9
978-1-64274-381-4
978-1-64274-382-1
978-1-64274-338-8
978-1-64274-366-1
978-1-64274-365-4
978-1-64274-443-9
978-1-64274-450-7
978-1-64274-449-1
978-1-64274-511-5
978-1-64274-517-7
978-1-64274-516-0
978-1-64274-345-6
978-1-64274-369-2
978-1-959-39626-1
978-1-266-76159-1
978-1-265-16444-7
978-1-265-13248-4

978-1-266-76196-6
978-1-266-51600-9

Course

CCR-100
ACD-150

All Courses
CN-100
CN-100
CN-100
CN-101, 102
CN-101, 102
CN-101, 102
CN-110
CN-110
CN-110
CN-115
CN-115
CN-115
CN-120
CN-120
CN-120
CN-125
CN-125
CN-125
CN-130
CN-130
CN-130
Let-150
CT-201
BC-210

I1B-215
AG-255

Publisher / type Credit Hours Cost/Hr.
30 $  459.00
61.5 $ 372,00

Dell

Pacific Inst
Pacific Inst
CareerTeam
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA

CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
CompTIA
Mcgrawhill
Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill

Mcgraw Hill
McGraw-Hill

Student Cost

$
$
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13,770.00
22,878.00

279.99

75.00
50.00
62.00
21.00
31.00
39.00
71.00

93.00
146.00
53.00
64.00
73.00
53.00
64.00
73.00
53.00
64.00
73.00
61.00
71.00
73.00
49.00
59.00
71.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

66.00
66.00

34.00

Tax 8.2%
$ R

$ R

S 22.96

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
S 1
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
TOTAL

6.15
4.10
5.08
1.72
2.54
3.20
5.82

7.63
1.97
4.35
5.25
5.99
4.35
5.25
5.99
4.35
5.25
5.99
5.00
5.82
5.99
4.02
4.84
5.82
4.92
4.92
4.92

541
5.41

2.79

Total
$13,770.00
$22,878.00
$36,648.00)

$ 302.95

$ 303.00

81.15
54.10
67.08
22.72
33.54
42.20
76.82

100.63
157.97
57.35
69.25
78.99
57.35
69.25
78.99
57.35
69.25
78.99
66.00
76.82
78.99
53.02
63.84
76.82
64.92
64.92
64.92

71.41
71.41
2,007.00

S 36.79
$ 37.00

$38,995.00




Electrical Certificate- Colorado Springs Campus
Category Item
Tuition Tuition

Tools / Supplies  Took Kit (includes tester)

Books Thought Patters for High Performance
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources
Core: Basic Construction Skills + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core
Electrical Level 1 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core
Electrical Level 2 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core
Electrical Level 3 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core
Electrical Level 4 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core
NCCER Testing Access
NEC 2023 Codebook toolkit
OSHA-10 Career Safe

Uniforms Shirts Longsleve, 2
Shirts Shortsleve, 2

ISBN

978-1-930-62233-3
978-1-930-62220-3
978-0-997-89940-5
978-0-137-47459-2
978-0-137-93501-7
978-0-138-23141-5
978-0-138-17477-4
978-0-138-17620-4
N/A

N/A

N/A

Course

CCR-100
ACD-150
CCR-100
All
All
All

Publisher / type

Pacific Institute
Pacific Institute
Career Team
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

N/A

NFPA.org
Careersafe.org

$

BT Y R AV AV AV RV ARV RV S

Cost/Hr. Student Cost

$ 350.00 $ 18,900.00

513.00

75.00
50.00
62.00
92.99
104.99
129.99
129.99
129.99
24.00
173.00
59.99

48.00

Tax 8.2%
$ _

$ 4217

6.15
4.10
5.08
7.63
8.61
10.66
10.66
10.66
1.97
14.19
4.92

YT Y RV RV AV AV RV ARV RV S

$ 3.94

TOTAL

Total
$18,900.00

$ 555.17
$ 556.00

81.15
54.10
67.08
100.62
113.60
140.65
140.65
140.65
25.97
187.19
64.91
1,117.00

$ 51.94
$ 52.00

$20,625.00




HVAC Degree Colorado Springs Campus

Category ltem ISBN Course Credits Cost/Hr. Student Cost Tax 8.2% Total
Tuition Tuition 91.5 S 400.00 $ 36,600.00 S - S 36,600.00
Tools/Supplies Student Tool Kit Microtek S 595.00 $ 4879 S 643.79
UEI Digital Multi-meter and digital temp meter Microtek DL489 291.16 $ 2388 $ 315.04
$ 959.00
Books Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 9780997899405 CCR-100 Career Team S 62.00 $ 508 S 67.08
Thought Patters for High Performance 9781930622333 CCR-100 Pacific Inst S 75.00 $ 6.15 S 81.15
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 9781930622203 ACD-150 Pacific Inst S 50.00 $ 410 $ 54.10
Core: Basic Construction Skills + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core 978-0-13-747459-2 HVC-101, HVC-102, HVC-103 Pearson S 92.99 §$ 763 $ 100.62
HVAC Level 1 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core 978-0-13-799521-9 All HVC Classes Pearson S 104.99 $ 861 § 113.60
HVAC Level 2 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core 978-0-13-539391-8 All HVC Classes Pearson S 129.99 $ 10.66 S 140.65
HVAC Level 3 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core 978-0-13-539376-5 All HVC Classes Pearson S 129.99 $ 10.66 $ 140.65
HVAC Level 4 + NCCERconnect Student Access Code for Core 978-0-13-539377-2 HVC-108 Pearson S 129.99 $ 10.66 S 140.65
NCCER Testing Access N/A N/A N/A S 24.00 $ 197 S 25.97
EPA 608 Certification Exam Prep Manual 608PM9 HVC-105 ESCO S 850 $ 0.70 $ 9.20
Carbon Monoxide a Clear and Present Danger 9781930044203 HVC-106 Esco Press S 2697 $ 221 S 29.18
Combustion Analysis & Fuel Efficiency 9781930044258 HVC-106 Esco Press S 2697 $ 221 S 29.18
OSHA-10 Career Safe HVC-107 careersafe.org S 59.00 $ 484 §$ 63.84
Leadership: Enhancing the Lessons of Experience 978-1-26648-574-9 Let-150 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 § 64.92
Critical Thinking 978-1-266-76159-1 CT-201 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 § 64.92
Business Communication 978-1-265-16444-7 BC-210 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 $ 64.92
Introduction to Business, 978-1-265-50554-7 1B-215 Mcgraw Hill S 66.00 $ 541 $ 71.41
American Government 978-1-266-51600-9 AG-255 McGraw-Hill S 66.00 $ 541 S 71.41
S 1,334.00
Uniforms Shirts only, 4 ea short sleeve Image Solutions S 103.92 $ 852 § 112.44
S 113.00
TOTAL $ 39,006.00




Medical Assistant Certificate - Colorado Springs Campus

Category
Tuition

Tools/Supplies

Books

Uniforms

Certifications

Vaccinations

Other

Item
Tuition

Blood Pressure Cuff/Stethoscope (bundled cost)
Dell Inspiron 15

Thought Patters for High Performance

College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment

Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources

Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures

BOOTH Student Workbook for Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures
MOINI Connect Access Card for Medical Assisting Review, 360 Day Access

SIMnet for Office 2019

Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing (GDP)

Set of Black Scrubs, 2 each

AMT: RMA Examination
Phlebotomy Cert (RPT EXAM)
BLS CPR Card

Hepatitis / TB

Background Check & Drug Screen

ISBN

DYKM1409H

9781930622333
9781930622203
9780997899405
9781265803278
9781264964505
9781266757099
9781264905492

9781260584370

Course

Medline
Dell

CCR-100
ACD-150
CCR-100

All courses
All courses
All courses
MAC102-105

All courses

Credit Hours

59.5

Vendor

McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill

Cost/Hr. Student Cost

$ 39000 $
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23,205.00

24.93
279.99

75.00
50.00
62.00
66.00
88.69
50.00
93.60

116.55

34.00

Tax 8.2%
S -

$ 2.04
$ 22.96
$ 6.15
$ 4.10
$ 5.08
$ 5.41
$ 7.27
$ 4.10
$ 7.68
$ 9.56
$ 2.79
TOTAL

Total
$ 23,205.00
$ 26.97
$ 30295
$  330.00
$ 81.15
$ 54.10
$ 67.08
$ 71.41
$ 95.96
$ 54.10
$  101.28
$ 12611
$  652.00
$ 36.79
$ 37.00
$ 24,224.00




HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION: MEDICAL ASSISTING - Degree -Colorado Springs Campus

Category Item ISBN Course Publisher / ty Credit Hours Cost/Hr. Student Cost Tax 8.2% Total
Tuition Tuition 31 S 427.00 S 13,237.00 $ - S 13,237.00
59.5 $  390.00 $ 23,205.00 $ - S 23,205.00
Total 90.5 S 36,442.00
Tools/Supplies  Blood Pressure Cuff/Stethoscope (bundled cost) DYKM1409H Medline S 2493 S 204 S 26.97
Dell Inspiron 15 Dell S 279.99 S 2296 S 302.95
S 330.00

Books

Thought Patters for High Performance 9781930622333 CCR-100 Pacific Inst S 75.00 $ 6.15 $ 81.15
College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment 9781930622203 ACD-150 Pacific Inst S 50.00 $ 410 $ 54.10
Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources 9780997899405 CCR-100 CareerTeam S 62.00 S 5.08 $ 67.08
Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures 9781265803278 All courses McGraw-Hill S 66.00 $ 541 S 71.41
BOOTH Student Workbook for Medical Assisting: Administrative and Clinical Procedures 9781264964505 All courses McGraw-Hill S 88.69 $ 727 S 95.96
MOINI Connect Access Card for Medical Assisting Review, 360 Day Access 9781266757099 All courses McGraw-Hill S 50.00 $ 410 $ 54.10
SIMnet for Office 2019 9781264905492 MAC102-105 McGraw-Hill S 93.60 $ 7.68 S 101.28
Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing (GDP) 9781260584370 All courses McGraw-Hill S 116.55 S 956 $ 126.11
Fundamentals of Human Resource Management 978-1-265-69218-6 HR-155 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 S 492 $ 64.92
Leadership Enhance the Lessons of Experience 978-1-26648-574-9 Let-150 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 § 64.92
Critical Thinking 978-1-266-76159-1 CT-201 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 S 64.92
Business Communication 978-1-265-16444-7 BC-210 McGraw-Hill S 60.00 $ 492 § 64.92
Introduction to Business 978-1-265-50554-7 1B-215 McGraw-Hill S 66.00 $ 541 $ 71.41
American Government 978-1-266-51600-9 AG-255 McGraw-Hill S 66.00 $ 541 S 71.41
S 1,054.00
Uniforms Set of Black Scrubs, 2 each S 34.00 $ 279 $ 36.79
S 37.00

Certifications RMA Cert
Phlebotomy Cert (RPT)
BLS CPR Card

Vaccinations Hepatitis / TB

Extern Fee Background Check & Drug Screen TOTAL $ 37,863.00




Medical Billing and Coding Certificate -Colorado Springs Campus

Category
Tuition

Books

Certifications

Item
Tuition

Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources

Thought Patters for High Performance

College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment
Medical Language for Modern Health Care, Basco
Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing
SIMnet for Office 2019

Law & Ethics for Health Professions

Integrated Electronic Health Records: A Worktext for Greenway Prime Suite
Valerius Medical Insurance

Let's Code It 2024-2025

Medical Coding Certification Exam Prep

CPC Study Guide

CPC Practice Exam

CPC Couse Books (Work Book & Text book)

CPC Online Course New Student Access Fee

Pro Fee Bundle - AAPC 2024

CECEP Exam Prep
AAPC Membership
CPC Exam

ISBN

978-0-997-89940-5
978-1-930-62233-3
978-1-930-62220-3
978-1-265-47368-6
978-1-26-058437-0
978-1-264-90549-2
978-1-265-09453-9
978-1-26-664001-8
978-1-265-09044-9
978-1-265-09924-4
978-1-259-63001-9
978-1-646-31688-5
N/A

978-1-635-27953-5

978-1-646-31828-5

Course

CCR-100
CCR-100
ACD-150
BC-101
BC-102
BC-102
BC-103
BC-103
BC-110
BC-110
BC-110
BC-120
BC-120
BC-120
BC-120

Publisher / type Credit Hours Cost/Hr. Student Cost
61.5 S 36400 S 22,386.00
Career Team S 62.00
Pacific Institute S 75.00
Pacific Institute S 50.00
McGraw-Hill S 66.00
McGraw-Hill S 111.25
McGraw-Hill S 60.00
McGraw-Hill S 66.00
McGraw-Hill S 60.00
McGraw-Hill S 66.00
McGraw-Hill S 70.00
McGraw-Hill S 60.00
AAPC S 49.95
AAPC S 49.95
AAPC S 109.95
AAPC S 200.00
$ 209.99

BC-110-115-116 AAPC

Tax 8.20%

5.08
6.15
4.10
5.41
9.12
4.92
5.41
4.92
5.41
5.74
4.92
4.10
4.10
9.02
16.40
17.22
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TOTAL
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Total
22,386.00

67.08
81.15
54.10
7141
120.37
64.92
7141
64.92
7141
75.74
64.92
54.05
54.05
118.97
216.40
227.21
1,479.00

23,865.00




Healthcare Administration: Medical Billing and Coding -Degree -Colorado Springs Campus

Category
Tuition

Books

Certifications

Item
Tuition

Career Edge Workbook & Online Resources
Thought Patters for High Performance

College to Career Transitions for Gainful Employment

Medical Language for Modern Health Care, Basco
Gregg College Keyboarding & Document Processing
SIMnet for Office 2019

Law & Ethics for Health Professions

Integrated Electronic Health Records: A Worktext for Greenway Prime Suite

Valerius Medical Insurance

Let's Code It 2024-2025

Medical Coding Certification Exam Prep

CPC Study Guide

CPC Practice Exam

CPC Couse Books (Work Book & Text book)
CPC Online Course New Student Access Fee
Pro Fee Bundle - AAPC 2024

Fundamentals of Human Resource Management
Leadership Enhance the Lessons of Experience
Critical Thinking

Business Communication

Introduction to Business

American Government

CECEP Exam Prep
AAPC Membership
CPC Exam

ISBN

978-0-997-89940-5
978-1-930-62233-3
978-1-930-62220-3
978-1-265-47368-6
978-1-26-058437-0
978-1-264-90549-2
978-1-265-09453-9
978-1-26-664001-8
978-1-265-09044-9
978-1-265-09924-4
978-1-259-63001-9
978-1-646-31688-5
N/A

978-1-635-27953-5

978-1-646-31828-5
978-1-265-69218-6
978-1-26648-574-9
978-1-266-76159-1
978-1-265-16444-7
978-1-265-50554-7
978-1-266-51600-9

Course

CCR-100
CCR-100
ACD-150
BC-101
BC-102
BC-102
BC-103
BC-103
BC-110
BC-110
BC-110
BC-120
BC-120
BC-120
BC-120

Publisher / type Credit Hours Cost/Hr.

61.5 $  364.00
31 S 446.00
Total 92.5

Career Team
Pacific Institute
Pacific Institute
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
AAPC

AAPC

AAPC

AAPC

BC-110-115-116 AAPC

HR-155
Let-150
CT-201
BC-210
1B-215
AG-255

Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill
Mcgraw Hill

Student Cost

22,386.00
13,826.00

S
$

VOB LDLOLDLOLOLLBOLOLVLOLONDVONOnnn

62.00
75.00
50.00
66.00
111.25
60.00
66.00
60.00
66.00
70.00
60.00
49.95
49.95
109.95
200.00
209.99
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
66.00
66.00

Tax 8.20%

VOBV LLBLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLOLKn®K

TOTAL

5.08
6.15
4.10
5.41
9.12
4.92
5.41
4.92
5.41
5.74
4.92
4.10
4.10
9.02
16.40
17.22
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
5.41
5.41

L7 IRV SV

VOO LBLLLBLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLOLLOL®V

Total
22,386.00
13,826.00
36,212.00

67.08
81.15
54.10
71.41

12037
64.92
71.41
64.92
71.41
75.74
64.92
54.05
54.05

118.97

216.40

227.21
64.92
64.92
64.92
64.92
71.41
71.41

1,881.00

38,093.00
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